P04000106801

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900164285769

01/19/10--01049--026 **52.50

Amens

10 JAN 19 PM 3: 48

Roberts JAN 20 2010



Global PET Films, Ing. 15-48

9050 Pines Blvd., Suite 35024
Pembroke Pines, FL 33024
United States
954-499-7990
FAX 954-499-7992
info@globalwindowfilms.com

Date: January 13, 2010

To Florida Department of State Division of Corporation

Dear Sirs

Sub: Apointment of Mr. C. J. Pathak as Director

We are attaching herewith the following

- 1) Consent of Share holders to Action without a meeting of Global Pet Films Inc.
- 2) Cover Letter
- 3) A check of \$52.50 payable to the Florida Department of State. (Check No. 1508)

We are also enclosing an additional copy for the Certified copy and Certificate of Status.

Our Address and Telephone is given below.

Global Pet Films Inc. 9050 Pines Blvd. Suite 415-425 Pembroke Pines FL 33024

Tel: 954 499 7990/1

Fax:954 499 7992

Name of the Contact Person: Mr. Vinod Nair

For Global Pet Films Inc. .

(Makarand Lele)

<u>COVER LETTER</u>

To: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION	ON:	GLO	BAL PET FILMS I	NC.	
DOCUMENT NUMBER:			P04000106801		
The enclosed Articles of Am	endment and fee are	submitt	ed for filing.		
Please return all corresponde	ence concerning this	matter to	the following:		
		VINOD	NAIR	···	
	Na	me of Con	act Person		
·	GLOBA	AL PET	FILMS INC.		
		Firm/ Cor	npany		
	9050	PINES E	BLVD#3 62 415	5	425
	,	Addre	ss	-	
	PEMBRO	OKE PIN	IES, FL 33024		
			Zip Code	<u></u>	
E-m	ail address: (to be used	for future a	innual report notification)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
For further information conc	erning this matter, p	lease cal	:		
VINOD N		at (_	954)		
Name of Contact	Person		Area Code & Daytime Te	lepho	ne Number
Enclosed is a check for the fo	ollowing amount ma	de payab	le to the Florida Depar	rtmer	nt of State:
	75 Filing Fee & ificate of Status	Cei	.75 Filing Fee & tified Copy ditional copy is enclosed)		\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporati P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231		Amer Divis Clifto 2661	t Address Indment Section It ion of Corporations In Building Executive Center Circ It issues, FL 32301	le	

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

01	// En
	10 JAN 19 DI
 (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of Sta	EDECTION 19 PM 3: 45
(Name of Corporation as currently med with the Florida Dept. of Sta	11 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
	SSFE OF STATE
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	L. FLORIDA
	. UN

lowing

	Corporation adopts the foll
	The new
ation," "company," (p," "Inc," or "Co". A m," or the abbreviatio	or "incorporated" or the A professional corporation on "P.A."
N/A	
N/A	
	er the name of the
	-
street address)	-
(7in	, Florida
<u>nt:</u>	obligations of the position.
	N/A N/A Idress in Florida, enterss: street address) (Zip

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Aliach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Director	C.J. PATHAK	N/4/127	☑ Add
		CIDCO, AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA - 431 003	Remove
		·	D Add
			D Add
·			
	ing or adding additional Articl ditional sheets, if necessary).		•
		N/A	
			
_			
F. If an am	endment provides for an exch	ange, reclassification, or cancellation of	issuad skaras
provision	is for implementing the amend	Iment if not contained in the amendmen	t itself:
(if no	t applicable, indicate N/A)		
	<u> </u>	N/A	

The date of each am	endment(s) adoption: 111H JANUARY, 2010
	(data of adoption is required)
Effective date if apr	licable: (no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amend	ment(s) (CHECK ONE)
	s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ers was/were sufficient for approval.
	s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statemently provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number	of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	,,,
٠,	" (voting group)
The amendment(s action was not re-	s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
	enature Whenty, 2010
<u>يا</u> ن	(By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	B.D.DOSHI
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
•	DIRECTOR
	(Title of person signing)